

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1027 OF 2001

MARUTHI JAIWANT NAKADI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EKNATH G.NAVAREKAR (DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.

Mr. Nand Kishor, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, learned counsel for the
appellant and Mr. S.N. Bhat, learned counsel for the respondents.
Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

LIST OF BOOK CITED:

The Karnataka Land Reforms Act, 1961.